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2023 SE Martha Bass Invitational Meet - 11/11/2023 to 11/12/2023

Results - Saturday AM 13 and Over
 
#1  Women 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Summers, Anara R1 1:09.96

BAY-SE 14Ranalli, Lucinda A2 1:14.71

MCC-SE 13McInnes, Makayla A3 1:16.27

SETS-SE 14Boyd, Anna C4 1:17.42

BAY-SE 13Chittum, Charlie B5 1:18.72

BAY-SE 13May, Finley K6 1:23.22

SETS-SE 13Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L7 1:35.15

BAY-SE 13Cox, Bella M8 1:35.42

SETS-SE 13Holmes, Sophie K9 1:35.48

WST-SE 13Torkelson, Katelyn A10 1:35.93

CCAC-GA 14Chitwood, Kaylen E11 1:43.01

ABST-SE 14Smoak, Angelaa12 2:00.05

CCAC-GA 13Royal, Izzi R--- DQ

MCC-SE 14Adams, Marley M--- DQ

 
#2  Men 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 14Brotemarkle, Ethan W1 1:07.20

31.02 36.18

CW-GA 13Flanders, Nate J2 1:09.60

32.36 37.24

CCAC-GA 14Loftis, Avery M3 1:13.47

34.51 38.96

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M4 1:13.73

35.66 38.07

BAY-SE 14Guo, Max5 1:15.76

35.37 40.39

SETS-SE 14Henry, Bryson A6 1:17.04

36.54 40.50

ABST-SE 14Oliver, Jak7 1:17.27

35.75 41.52

BAY-SE 14Maedel, Mitchell K8 1:19.66

37.50 42.16

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Nicholas B9 1:20.43

38.15 42.28

MCC-SE 14Bilbrey IV, Benton G10 1:20.98

37.68 43.30

ABST-SE 14Alicea, Lito11 1:27.47

41.95 45.52

SETS-SE 13Holt, Nolan R12 1:31.09

42.19 48.90

WST-SE 13Carroll, Ashtyn F13 1:32.17

41.99 50.18

SETS-SE 13Ross, Paxton E14 1:35.14

45.54 49.60

BAY-SE 13Tarless, Cai R15 1:35.71

44.00 51.71

MCC-SE 13Loynd, Kyler J--- DQ

49.44 56.07

 
#3  Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 15Degenhardt, Marley K1 1:09.22

32.86 36.36

BAY-SE 17Chittum, Monroe R2 1:11.12

33.64 37.48

BAY-SE 16Laramore, Hannah E3 1:11.36

33.57 37.79

BAY-SE 17Smith, Finley S4 1:11.70

33.00 38.70

BAY-SE 16Click, Reese R5 1:16.34

36.25 40.09

BAY-SE 16McCoy, Ava C6 1:16.62

36.36 40.26

MCC-SE 16Sharplin, Millie M7 1:17.16

35.62 41.54

MCC-SE 15Carpenter, Caroline M8 1:18.00

36.71 41.29

WST-SE 17Beckstead, Mia E9 1:20.14

37.51 42.63

SETS-SE 16Reyes, Emily E10 1:20.33

37.56 42.77

SETS-SE 18Lake, Erin M11 1:21.71

38.36 43.35

MCC-SE 16Oswald, Ruby C12 1:25.00

40.01 44.99

MCC-SE 16Cappellazzo, Lilly F13 1:26.19

39.47 46.72

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R14 1:26.55

39.56 46.99

CCAC-GA 17Rios, Rebecca A15 1:31.14

42.46 48.68

BAY-SE 15Baldwin, Eva E16 1:32.49

CCAC-GA 15Rios, Melissa A17 1:33.25

43.01 50.24

CCAC-GA 17Miller, Hope E18 1:40.50

45.78 54.72

 
#4  Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 17Holliman, Elijah D1 1:02.47

29.45 33.02

BAY-SE 16Boggs, Gavin D2 1:02.68

29.60 33.08

BAY-SE 17Lehman, Cooper W3 1:03.61

30.39 33.22

SETS-SE 17Runkle, Liam J4 1:04.17

29.78 34.39

BAY-SE 15Ma, Jerry*5 1:04.74

29.82 34.92

MCC-SE 16Taylor, Jonas M*5 1:04.74

29.69 35.05

BAY-SE 15May, Maddox A7 1:04.78

30.63 34.15

BAY-SE 17Harcrow, Brody B8 1:05.57

30.38 35.19

SETS-SE 15Johnson, Jared N9 1:08.61

31.96 36.65

CCAC-GA 19Hernandez, Julian I10 1:10.55

32.33 38.22

SETS-SE 17Selander, Nate W11 1:10.76

32.81 37.95

MCC-SE 15Lehn, Camp C12 1:11.74

33.57 38.17

SETS-SE 15Merritt, Parker L13 1:12.89

34.55 38.34

SETS-SE 15Ross, Parker J14 1:13.51

34.06 39.45

SETS-SE 15Runkle, Ethan T15 1:14.62

34.73 39.89

ABST-SE 15Roberts, Teddy16 1:15.77

34.58 41.19

SETS-SE 15Powroznik, Kyle K17 1:19.49

36.11 43.38

CCAC-GA 16Paniagua, Alejandro A18 1:20.82

36.44 44.38

SETS-SE 15Garcia, Adam A19 1:23.91

39.13 44.78

CCAC-GA 15Callaway, Jackson W20 1:24.05

39.02 45.03

SETS-SE 15Taylor, Blake A21 1:24.48

39.67 44.81

SETS-SE 17Gill, Isaiah I22 1:25.14

39.48 45.66

 
#5  Women 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Gipson, Ava Grace G1 2:03.96

29.16 32.02 31.1131.67

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Molly A2 2:05.68

29.09 32.31 31.8132.47

BAY-SE 14Koo, Kaitlyn S3 2:09.75

29.71 32.99 33.2733.78

MCC-SE 13McInnes, Makayla A4 2:10.41

30.52 33.23 33.1333.53

SETS-SE 14Boyd, Anna C5 2:11.31

30.64 33.46 33.4733.74

BAY-SE 14Smith, Violet J6 2:11.50

30.32 33.16 33.7734.25

WST-SE 14Tipps, Hallie G7 2:14.52

28.92 33.92 35.8735.81

CW-GA 13Avitable, Kaylee C8 2:17.09

32.67 35.43 33.8635.13

MCC-SE 14Adams, Marley M9 2:17.71

33.00 34.81 34.3035.60

BAY-SE 13Slattery, Morgan J10 2:25.44

33.20 36.19 37.7238.33

BAY-SE 13Sieg, Sophie A11 2:29.59

33.34 37.64 38.7439.87

BAY-SE 13Borders, Addison M12 2:30.00

36.26 39.60 35.5138.63

SETS-SE 13Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L13 2:33.13

35.05 39.41 38.3740.30

BAY-SE 13Cox, Bella M14 2:39.94

35.62 40.54 42.0241.76

WST-SE 13Torkelson, Katelyn A15 2:48.92

37.62 42.71 43.2145.38

MCC-SE 13Dake, Callie E16 2:53.42

38.48 44.47 43.4747.00
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2023 SE Martha Bass Invitational Meet - 11/11/2023 to 11/12/2023

Results - Saturday AM 13 and Over
(#5  Women 13-14 200 Yard Free)

CCAC-GA 14Chitwood, Kaylen E17 2:56.26

38.34 43.80 46.9247.20

ABST-SE 14Smoak, Angelaa18 3:21.03

43.77 49.41 54.5553.30

CCAC-GA 13Royal, Izzi R19 3:52.28

 
#6  Men 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Hupman, Connor A1 1:57.31

27.04 30.20 29.5630.51

MCC-SE 13Blake, Noah P2 1:57.39

26.56 29.84 29.6031.39

CW-GA 14Eagen, Ryder O3 1:57.80

26.46 30.44 29.6131.29

BAY-SE 14Stone, Hank A4 1:59.76

27.37 30.86 30.5430.99

BAY-SE 14Maedel, Mitchell K5 2:02.39

28.72 31.05 30.9331.69

MCC-SE 13Stevens, Foster L6 2:04.48

27.70 31.84 31.6833.26

CW-GA 14Zulauf, Jackson T7 2:05.09

27.65 32.18 32.5232.74

MCC-SE 14Bilbrey IV, Benton G8 2:09.36

28.75 32.67 33.8134.13

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Nicholas B9 2:10.86

29.46 32.28 34.2834.84

BAY-SE 13Hardin, Ben10 2:14.86

30.92 34.80 33.4835.66

BAY-SE 14Guo, Max11 2:16.37

31.19 34.60 34.0436.54

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M12 2:20.51

33.25 36.23 34.3936.64

BAY-SE 13Boyd, Klein T13 2:20.99

31.57 35.41 36.5837.43

SETS-SE 14Haupert, Eli T14 2:24.07

31.24 36.62 36.6339.58

MCC-SE 13Brooks, Cooper N15 2:25.39

32.07 37.43 38.0637.83

SETS-SE 13Holt, Nolan R16 2:28.72

33.54 38.82 36.9939.37

ABST-SE 14Oliver, Jak17 2:30.15

32.30 37.19 40.8339.83

SETS-SE 13Ross, Paxton E18 2:34.82

35.34 39.62 38.2341.63

WST-SE 13Carroll, Ashtyn F19 2:38.28

1:15.94 42.52 39.82

MCC-SE 13Loynd, Kyler J20 2:43.92

35.96 42.07 41.6644.23

BAY-SE 13Tarless, Cai R21 3:03.45

40.96 48.75 43.1950.55

 
#7  Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Lydon, Ellie R1 1:58.98

28.00 30.43 29.5730.98

BAY-SE 17Gauvin, Rosalie2 1:59.04

27.60 30.71 29.8330.90

BAY-SE 17May, Avery C3 1:59.10

27.46 30.39 30.1331.12

BAY-SE 15Skeate, Peighton L4 2:02.48

28.30 31.25 31.2531.68

BAY-SE 15Sugden, Ava Q5 2:03.13

28.37 31.54 30.9832.24

BAY-SE 15Shaw, Hunter L6 2:04.22

29.47 32.16 30.4332.16

CW-GA 15Flanders, Lexi7 2:06.19

29.09 31.58 32.7532.77

CW-GA 15Greene, Kaleigh E8 2:08.25

29.28 32.34 33.0033.63

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G9 2:08.54

29.62 32.09 33.7233.11

BAY-SE 16Laramore, Hannah E10 2:09.22

29.47 32.84 33.3933.52

BAY-SE 16Dillmon, Charlotte L11 2:09.67

30.89 33.24 32.4633.08

WST-SE 15Leonard, Sarah Russell12 2:09.91

29.14 32.60 33.9534.22

BAY-SE 15Tuder, Katie Grace G13 2:10.50

30.92 33.25 32.2634.07

BAY-SE 17Chittum, Monroe R14 2:10.54

31.10 33.43 32.4233.59

MCC-SE 15Bolton, Hadley D15 2:14.69

31.86 34.26 33.7134.86

BAY-SE 16Click, Reese R16 2:18.24

32.00 35.54 35.0935.61

BAY-SE 16Boyd, Ada E17 2:18.78

32.01 34.96 35.9135.90

MCC-SE 16Cappellazzo, Lilly F18 2:19.53

31.87 35.40 35.1137.15

SETS-SE 16Wright, Olivia N19 2:20.47

31.61 35.51 36.0437.31

WST-SE 17Beckstead, Mia E20 2:22.39

33.45 36.03 35.4837.43

WST-SE 16Frazier, Loulie M21 2:22.56

33.19 36.00 36.9136.46

CCAC-GA 17Rios, Rebecca A22 2:24.55

32.96 37.47 35.9738.15

MCC-SE 16Oswald, Ruby C23 2:24.76

33.59 37.45 35.6638.06

WST-SE 16Barry, Sienna R24 2:24.80

34.95 38.99 35.0935.77

SETS-SE 16Reyes, Emily E25 2:26.61

33.51 37.06 37.2938.75

CCAC-GA 15Rios, Melissa A26 2:31.36

34.01 38.04 38.7940.52

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R27 2:31.37

33.78 38.99 38.7339.87

BAY-SE 15Baldwin, Eva E28 2:37.78

35.33 40.02 40.3242.11

CCAC-GA 17Miller, Hope E29 2:47.85

36.90 44.39 41.9244.64

SETS-SE 15Ford, Meredith K30 3:13.77

40.03 48.02 53.5652.16

 
#8  Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 18Hitchcock, Drew A1 1:43.50

24.22 26.09 26.7626.43

BAY-SE 17Adkins, Brandon B2 1:44.96

24.78 26.57 26.7726.84

BAY-SE 17Waldrep, Luke R3 1:46.72

25.20 26.97 27.2127.34

BAY-SE 18Brann, Alex F4 1:48.22

25.09 27.45 27.7127.97

BAY-SE 15Vicknair, Hayden S5 1:49.56

24.94 27.57 28.5328.52

BAY-SE 17Smith, Jon K6 1:49.79

24.96 27.74 28.7128.38

BAY-SE 16Brienza, Maxon C7 1:49.97

25.60 28.35 27.6628.36

BAY-SE 15Holliman, Jed A8 1:50.58

26.20 28.35 27.7128.32

BAY-SE 17Watson-Brown, Flynn C9 1:51.35

24.86 27.78 29.9728.74

CCAC-GA 16Valdez, Franco10 1:52.13

25.33 28.67 28.8429.29

BAY-SE 17Domenech, Santiago A11 1:54.53

25.94 28.50 30.0230.07

BAY-SE 15Sewell, Shepherd D12 1:54.62

26.17 28.84 29.5230.09

BAY-SE 16Farnham, Nate H13 1:55.69

26.32 29.29 29.9930.09

MCC-SE 16Ruth, Cole C14 1:56.53

26.72 29.52 30.3429.95

BAY-SE 15Zou, Evan15 1:58.41

26.01 30.10 30.8731.43

SETS-SE 15Johnson, Jared N16 1:58.74

27.17 30.47 29.3731.73

MCC-SE 16Taylor, Jonas M17 1:58.89

26.41 30.16 30.8431.48

CCAC-GA 19Hernandez, Julian I18 1:58.94

26.58 29.79 31.4331.14

ABST-SE 15Roberts, Teddy19 1:59.84

27.49 29.73 30.9131.71

MCC-SE 16Summey, Isaiah G20 2:01.71

27.02 30.23 32.1332.33

SETS-SE 17Runkle, Liam J21 2:03.82

27.86 31.28 32.9431.74

BAY-SE 15Chacon, Evan G22 2:04.04

27.84 30.45 32.9632.79

TRSC-GA 17Johnson, Nicholas G23 2:04.67

26.95 31.37 33.5832.77

MCC-SE 15Lehn, Camp C24 2:04.76

28.66 31.69 31.5532.86

SETS-SE 15Ross, Parker J25 2:05.68

29.04 31.71 32.2532.68

CCAC-GA 16Paniagua, Alejandro A26 2:07.74

29.21 32.90 32.2033.43

SETS-SE 15Merritt, Parker L27 2:08.40

29.68 32.29 33.0633.37
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2023 SE Martha Bass Invitational Meet - 11/11/2023 to 11/12/2023

Results - Saturday AM 13 and Over
(#8  Men 15&O 200 Yard Free)

SETS-SE 15Powroznik, Kyle K28 2:09.44

29.07 32.54 33.5134.32

SETS-SE 16Ledford, Jude C29 2:11.64

28.82 33.49 34.4034.93

SETS-SE 15Runkle, Ethan T30 2:14.10

30.08 33.08 35.8835.06

CCAC-GA 15Callaway, Jackson W31 2:16.14

31.24 36.02 34.0634.82

SETS-SE 15Garcia, Adam A32 2:20.86

31.38 36.84 35.3837.26

SETS-SE 17Gill, Isaiah I33 2:36.60

35.95 38.67 40.7441.24

 
#9  Women 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 14Tipps, Hallie G1 1:08.33

31.74 36.59

MCC-SE 14Bond, Arianna N2 1:09.92

32.09 37.83

BAY-SE 14Ranalli, Lucinda A3 1:12.65

33.41 39.24

BAY-SE 14Koo, Kaitlyn S4 1:13.55

31.57 41.98

SETS-SE 14Corvin, Ellie S5 1:16.75

35.33 41.42

BAY-SE 13Ruth, Nissa D6 1:18.63

36.37 42.26

BAY-SE 13Chittum, Charlie B7 1:20.75

36.39 44.36

BAY-SE 13Cox, Bella M8 1:27.13

40.38 46.75

SETS-SE 13Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L9 1:27.18

40.57 46.61

BAY-SE 13Slattery, Morgan J10 1:29.87

42.23 47.64

BAY-SE 13Borders, Addison M11 1:31.91

41.03 50.88

MCC-SE 13Dake, Callie E12 1:35.11

43.78 51.33

SETS-SE 13Holmes, Sophie K13 1:36.76

41.59 55.17

BAY-SE 13Sieg, Sophie A--- DQ

39.98 48.54

 
#10  Men 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 13Stevens, Foster L1 57.19

27.07 30.12

BAY-SE 14Stone, Hank A2 1:00.39

27.90 32.49

BAY-SE 14Hupman, Connor A3 1:03.79

29.36 34.43

CW-GA 14Eagen, Ryder O4 1:05.76

30.28 35.48

BAY-SE 14Holliman, Noah S5 1:05.96

30.69 35.27

BAY-SE 14Maedel, Mitchell K6 1:08.41

33.01 35.40

MCC-SE 13Blake, Noah P7 1:09.60

31.33 38.27

CW-GA 14Zulauf, Jackson T8 1:09.83

31.67 38.16

SETS-SE 14Henry, Bryson A9 1:09.90

33.34 36.56

ABST-SE 14Oliver, Jak10 1:11.11

32.43 38.68

BAY-SE 13Hardin, Ben11 1:13.35

34.55 38.80

BAY-SE 13Boyd, Klein T12 1:17.64

35.59 42.05

ABST-SE 14Alicea, Lito13 1:18.02

34.62 43.40

CCAC-GA 14Loftis, Avery M14 1:18.24

34.75 43.49

SETS-SE 13Ross, Paxton E15 1:18.88

36.50 42.38

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M16 1:19.63

36.96 42.67

SETS-SE 13Holt, Nolan R17 1:22.35

38.18 44.17

 
#11  Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 15Shaw, Hunter L1 1:00.77

28.65 32.12

WST-SE 17Murphy, Olivia D2 1:01.62

28.56 33.06

MCC-SE 16Bohner, Frances M3 1:02.99

29.35 33.64

MCC-SE 16Tabibiazar, Eliana N4 1:03.09

29.67 33.42

CW-GA 15Greene, Kaleigh E5 1:06.20

30.73 35.47

WST-SE 15Leonard, Sarah Russell6 1:08.59

31.90 36.69

BAY-SE 15Tuder, Katie Grace G7 1:09.02

32.45 36.57

SETS-SE 18Lake, Erin M8 1:10.28

32.33 37.95

BAY-SE 16Dillmon, Charlotte L9 1:10.94

33.86 37.08

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G10 1:12.43

34.07 38.36

CCAC-GA 17Rios, Rebecca A11 1:13.26

32.76 40.50

CCAC-GA 15Rios, Melissa A12 1:19.36

36.11 43.25

WST-SE 16Frazier, Loulie M13 1:21.12

36.44 44.68

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R14 1:22.92

36.90 46.02

MCC-SE 15Carpenter, Caroline M--- DQ

33.88 39.74

 
#12  Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Vicknair, Felix S1 53.35

24.67 28.68

MCC-SE 16Braly, Tyler J2 53.91

25.33 28.58

BAY-SE 17Holliman, Elijah D3 54.02

25.53 28.49

BAY-SE 15Vicknair, Hayden S4 54.23

25.13 29.10

BAY-SE 17Adkins, Brandon B5 55.25

25.70 29.55

BAY-SE 15Zou, Evan6 56.17

25.14 31.03

BAY-SE 16Boggs, Gavin D7 56.83

26.37 30.46

BAY-SE 17Lehman, Cooper W8 57.11

27.29 29.82

BAY-SE 17Smith, Jon K9 57.44

26.75 30.69

CCAC-GA 16Valdez, Franco10 57.46

26.74 30.72

ABST-SE 16McVeigh, Luke H11 58.38

26.98 31.40

BAY-SE 15Holliman, Jed A12 58.41

26.86 31.55

CCAC-GA 19Hernandez, Julian I13 59.09

27.18 31.91

SETS-SE 15Runkle, Ethan T14 59.56

27.43 32.13

ABST-SE 15Roberts, Teddy15 1:00.05

27.07 32.98

BAY-SE 17Domenech, Santiago A16 1:00.09

28.18 31.91

MCC-SE 16Summey, Isaiah G17 1:00.43

27.68 32.75

BAY-SE 17Watson-Brown, Flynn C18 1:00.65

26.68 33.97

SETS-SE 17Selander, Nate W19 1:00.79

28.39 32.40

SETS-SE 17Runkle, Liam J20 1:01.01

26.74 34.27

MCC-SE 16Ruth, Cole C21 1:01.20

28.17 33.03

BAY-SE 15Ma, Jerry22 1:01.66

28.97 32.69

SETS-SE 15Ross, Parker J23 1:02.18

28.78 33.40

SETS-SE 15Johnson, Jared N24 1:03.14

29.30 33.84

BAY-SE 15Sewell, Shepherd D25 1:03.38

28.98 34.40

CCAC-GA 16Paniagua, Alejandro A26 1:06.82

29.87 36.95

BAY-SE 17Harcrow, Brody B27 1:10.74

31.63 39.11
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Results - Saturday AM 13 and Over
(#12  Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly)

BAY-SE 15Chacon, Evan G28 1:20.30

36.39 43.91

SETS-SE 15Taylor, Blake A29 1:25.53

38.55 46.98

SETS-SE 15McDaniel, Cameron Z--- DQ

28.41 34.21

 
#13  Women 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Lydon, Ellie R1 4:37.31

29.54 33.87 35.1535.52

40.67 40.12 32.20 30.24

BAY-SE 14Summers, Anara R2 4:37.95

29.62 32.87 34.7934.70

39.87 40.95 34.33 30.82

BAY-SE 15Skeate, Peighton L3 4:44.86

30.27 35.57 35.4836.79

40.57 41.16 34.07 30.95

BAY-SE 17May, Avery C4 4:45.01

30.22 34.72 36.8838.00

40.80 40.95 32.82 30.62

BAY-SE 17Gauvin, Rosalie5 5:01.79

31.94 37.92 36.7138.21

45.63 45.88 33.59 31.91

SETS-SE 14Boyd, Anna C6 5:02.89

32.30 37.86 37.6138.88

43.77 44.17 35.20 33.10

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Molly A7 5:03.33

32.25 38.78 37.3338.89

44.43 44.18 34.34 33.13

CW-GA 15Flanders, Lexi8 5:14.10

32.18 36.97 41.4142.82

46.73 47.29 34.07 32.63

BAY-SE 13Ruth, Nissa D9 5:21.76

36.79 42.88 40.1740.35

47.23 46.73 35.01 32.60

BAY-SE 14Smith, Violet J10 5:30.50

35.15 41.98 39.5839.13

52.20 49.45 36.73 36.28

BAY-SE 13Chittum, Charlie B11 5:37.33

38.16 44.68 42.0043.60

46.83 47.49 38.50 36.07

BAY-SE 13May, Finley K12 5:41.51

35.80 44.71 42.2644.28

47.70 48.33 40.06 38.37

BAY-SE 13Sieg, Sophie A13 6:06.54

BAY-SE 13Borders, Addison M14 6:28.78

43.14 53.08 48.4849.27

57.29 58.45 41.28 37.79

 
#14  Men 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 18Hitchcock, Drew A1 4:02.71

25.66 29.19 29.6330.44

34.60 35.49 29.03 28.67

BAY-SE 17Waldrep, Luke R2 4:14.57

26.62 30.61 32.3033.06

37.16 37.54 29.66 27.62

BAY-SE 16Brienza, Maxon C3 4:16.17

27.89 33.02 31.5432.15

36.63 37.15 29.73 28.06

BAY-SE 15May, Maddox A4 4:24.41

27.61 33.00 33.1333.85

39.24 38.56 30.84 28.18

BAY-SE 16Vicknair, Felix S5 4:25.13

27.72 30.41 34.7035.49

38.35 38.45 30.94 29.07

CCAC-GA 16Valdez, Franco6 4:30.79

27.63 32.06 33.1833.81

41.16 41.41 31.70 29.84

BAY-SE 16Farnham, Nate H7 4:37.05

27.99 32.17 35.7336.49

41.54 41.70 31.03 30.40

WST-SE 14Brotemarkle, Ethan W8 4:37.51

28.01 33.91 35.2037.20

38.81 40.26 34.17 29.95

CW-GA 14Eagen, Ryder O9 4:45.81

29.68 35.05 36.6338.45

41.01 41.26 32.80 30.93

CW-GA 14Zulauf, Jackson T10 5:09.01

32.93 41.65 40.1539.58

42.54 43.93 34.45 33.78

BAY-SE 14Holliman, Noah S11 5:16.71

33.07 37.32 38.5839.41

48.48 49.27 36.34 34.24

BAY-SE 13Boyd, Klein T12 5:47.96

36.72 44.04 44.2444.74

51.41 50.68 37.87 38.26

BAY-SE 13Hardin, Ben--- DQ

35.48 42.18 43.3843.63

49.89 50.96 38.16 38.04

 
#39  Women 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Summers, Anara R1 2:34.80

35.23 39.43 39.8640.28

BAY-SE 14Ranalli, Lucinda A2 2:43.37

36.48 41.83 42.6742.39

MCC-SE 13McInnes, Makayla A3 2:45.05

37.47 42.37 42.5142.70

SETS-SE 14Boyd, Anna C4 2:46.25

37.37 42.12 43.5743.19

BAY-SE 13Chittum, Charlie B5 2:54.16

40.31 44.72 43.9745.16

BAY-SE 13May, Finley K6 3:13.95

43.75 50.09 49.8350.28

SETS-SE 14Corvin, Ellie S7 3:27.42

45.75 53.97 54.2053.50

CCAC-GA 14Chitwood, Kaylen E8 3:44.31

49.89 57.18 57.6659.58

ABST-SE 14Smoak, Angelaa9 4:17.96

56.01 1:05.68 1:08.541:07.73

 
#40  Men 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 14Brotemarkle, Ethan W1 2:27.20

33.36 37.46 37.6338.75

CW-GA 13Flanders, Nate J2 2:33.05

33.48 38.86 40.5940.12

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M3 2:45.04

38.13 42.84 40.2243.85

SETS-SE 14Henry, Bryson A4 2:48.77

38.14 43.60 42.9444.09

CCAC-GA 14Loftis, Avery M5 2:49.38

39.41 43.60 42.6343.74

BAY-SE 14Guo, Max6 2:50.25

39.22 43.03 43.3144.69

ABST-SE 14Oliver, Jak7 2:59.96

38.30 45.26 49.4846.92

ABST-SE 14Alicea, Lito8 3:12.75

42.53 49.73 48.6551.84

BAY-SE 13Tarless, Cai R9 3:33.57

47.42 55.64 53.4557.06

 
#41  Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 17May, Avery C1 2:33.61

34.41 39.27 39.5440.39

BAY-SE 15Degenhardt, Marley K2 2:34.88

34.94 39.76 39.5240.66

BAY-SE 17Chittum, Monroe R3 2:37.04

37.64 40.47 39.0939.84

BAY-SE 16Laramore, Hannah E4 2:37.71

35.81 39.98 41.2240.70

WST-SE 17Murphy, Olivia D5 2:46.50

36.77 42.72 42.8744.14

BAY-SE 16McCoy, Ava C6 2:48.78

38.44 43.06 43.5943.69

WST-SE 17Beckstead, Mia E7 2:51.30

38.75 43.11 44.7244.72

MCC-SE 15Carpenter, Caroline M8 2:53.01

39.20 43.92 44.9844.91

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R9 3:10.38

42.25 48.86 49.3849.89

BAY-SE 15Baldwin, Eva E10 3:22.81

45.12 51.56 52.5153.62

WST-SE 16Barry, Sienna R11 3:25.93

48.09 53.31 50.9053.63

CCAC-GA 17Miller, Hope E12 3:31.47

48.24 54.73 53.5554.95

 
#42  Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 18Hitchcock, Drew A1 2:12.67

30.27 33.54 34.4934.37

BAY-SE 17Holliman, Elijah D2 2:14.84

30.33 34.38 35.2034.93

BAY-SE 16Boggs, Gavin D3 2:17.67

30.60 35.26 36.2335.58
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Results - Saturday AM 13 and Over
(#42  Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast)

BAY-SE 17Lehman, Cooper W4 2:20.66

32.46 36.31 35.9435.95

MCC-SE 18Holmes, Jake C5 2:22.19

31.43 35.46 38.2737.03

BAY-SE 15May, Maddox A6 2:27.63

32.93 38.58 37.2738.85

BAY-SE 17Waldrep, Luke R7 2:29.97

33.35 38.58 39.5538.49

BAY-SE 17Harcrow, Brody B8 2:34.86

33.31 39.13 40.6541.77

ABST-SE 16McVeigh, Luke H9 2:39.57

34.30 40.88 42.0242.37

CCAC-GA 15Callaway, Jackson W10 2:58.44

38.46 45.73 46.1348.12

BAY-SE 15Ma, Jerry--- DQ

33.38 39.97 41.5942.53

CW-GA 15Neale, Jacob--- DQ

43.35 50.21 51.2351.93

 
#43  Women 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Smith, Violet J1 1:04.43

31.04 33.39

SETS-SE 14Boyd, Anna C2 1:07.69

32.82 34.87

BAY-SE 14Koo, Kaitlyn S3 1:09.90

33.00 36.90

BAY-SE 14Ranalli, Lucinda A4 1:10.57

33.98 36.59

BAY-SE 13Ruth, Nissa D5 1:11.32

34.66 36.66

MCC-SE 14Adams, Marley M6 1:12.87

35.58 37.29

SETS-SE 14Corvin, Ellie S7 1:14.59

36.07 38.52

MCC-SE 14Bond, Arianna N8 1:15.04

36.87 38.17

BAY-SE 13Slattery, Morgan J9 1:17.98

38.38 39.60

SETS-SE 13Holmes, Sophie K10 1:20.54

39.68 40.86

BAY-SE 13Borders, Addison M11 1:22.36

40.86 41.50

BAY-SE 13Cox, Bella M12 1:23.12

41.35 41.77

WST-SE 13Torkelson, Katelyn A13 1:25.11

41.37 43.74

MCC-SE 13Dake, Callie E14 1:28.11

41.80 46.31

SETS-SE 13Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L15 1:31.62

43.89 47.73

CCAC-GA 14Chitwood, Kaylen E16 1:43.65

49.20 54.45

ABST-SE 14Smoak, Angelaa17 1:55.42

1:56.13

 
#44  Men 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Hupman, Connor A1 1:00.17

29.62 30.55

BAY-SE 14Stone, Hank A2 1:02.96

31.07 31.89

MCC-SE 13Blake, Noah P3 1:03.60

30.58 33.02

MCC-SE 13Stevens, Foster L4 1:04.03

31.18 32.85

BAY-SE 14Maedel, Mitchell K5 1:06.99

33.18 33.81

BAY-SE 14Holliman, Noah S6 1:07.05

32.64 34.41

SETS-SE 14Henry, Bryson A7 1:09.05

33.49 35.56

CW-GA 13Flanders, Nate J8 1:11.53

35.44 36.09

MCC-SE 13Brooks, Cooper N9 1:12.29

35.43 36.86

SETS-SE 13Holt, Nolan R10 1:12.41

35.19 37.22

BAY-SE 13Hardin, Ben11 1:14.79

36.40 38.39

SETS-SE 14Haupert, Eli T12 1:15.19

36.71 38.48

BAY-SE 13Boyd, Klein T13 1:16.56

37.42 39.14

ABST-SE 14Alicea, Lito14 1:18.47

39.03 39.44

SETS-SE 13Ross, Paxton E15 1:19.35

38.88 40.47

BAY-SE 13Tarless, Cai R16 1:41.05

49.30 51.75

 
#45  Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 17Murphy, Olivia D1 1:00.97

30.03 30.94

BAY-SE 16Lydon, Ellie R2 1:01.45

29.60 31.85

BAY-SE 15Sugden, Ava Q3 1:02.92

31.37 31.55

BAY-SE 16Dillmon, Charlotte L4 1:03.21

31.76 31.45

BAY-SE 15Shaw, Hunter L5 1:03.60

31.86 31.74

BAY-SE 17Gauvin, Rosalie6 1:03.84

31.59 32.25

BAY-SE 15Skeate, Peighton L7 1:04.98

31.83 33.15

SETS-SE 18Lake, Erin M8 1:07.80

33.30 34.50

WST-SE 15Leonard, Sarah Russell9 1:08.98

33.44 35.54

BAY-SE 15Tuder, Katie Grace G10 1:09.94

34.96 34.98

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G11 1:11.50

35.02 36.48

MCC-SE 15Hoeng, AmyLynn J12 1:12.09

35.34 36.75

WST-SE 16Frazier, Loulie M13 1:13.11

35.28 37.83

SETS-SE 16Wright, Olivia N14 1:13.48

36.46 37.02

SETS-SE 16Reyes, Emily E15 1:15.67

36.35 39.32

CW-GA 15Flanders, Lexi16 1:15.89

36.33 39.56

MCC-SE 16Oswald, Ruby C17 1:16.77

38.04 38.73

CCAC-GA 17Miller, Hope E18 1:27.72

43.38 44.34

BAY-SE 15Baldwin, Eva E19 1:28.32

43.86 44.46

SETS-SE 15Ford, Meredith K20 1:44.33

51.60 52.73

 
#46  Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Brienza, Maxon C1 54.42

26.75 27.67

BAY-SE 15Holliman, Jed A2 54.90

26.84 28.06

BAY-SE 15Vicknair, Hayden S3 56.62

27.20 29.42

BAY-SE 16Vicknair, Felix S4 58.88

28.68 30.20

ABST-SE 16McVeigh, Luke H5 59.29

29.21 30.08

BAY-SE 15Sewell, Shepherd D6 59.82

29.04 30.78

BAY-SE 17Smith, Jon K7 1:00.19

29.52 30.67

BAY-SE 17Domenech, Santiago A8 1:00.24

29.12 31.12

BAY-SE 18Brann, Alex F9 1:01.04

30.16 30.88

SETS-SE 17Selander, Nate W10 1:02.56

30.73 31.83

BAY-SE 15Zou, Evan11 1:03.04

30.61 32.43

SETS-SE 15Powroznik, Kyle K12 1:05.53

32.40 33.13

SETS-SE 15Merritt, Parker L13 1:06.03

33.23 32.80

SETS-SE 15McDaniel, Cameron Z14 1:06.66

32.87 33.79

TRSC-GA 17Johnson, Nicholas G15 1:06.88

32.45 34.43

SETS-SE 16Ledford, Jude C16 1:07.81

1:07.81

SETS-SE 15Ross, Parker J17 1:07.88

33.49 34.39
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Results - Saturday AM 13 and Over
(#46  Men 15&O 100 Yard Back)

BAY-SE 15Chacon, Evan G18 1:08.73

33.33 35.40

BAY-SE 15Ma, Jerry19 1:11.95

35.80 36.15

SETS-SE 15Garcia, Adam A20 1:13.08

35.36 37.72

BAY-SE 17Harcrow, Brody B21 1:13.45

35.62 37.83

CW-GA 15Neale, Jacob22 1:17.19

39.05 38.14

CCAC-GA 15Callaway, Jackson W23 1:17.21

37.43 39.78

SETS-SE 15Taylor, Blake A24 1:22.31

40.27 42.04

SETS-SE 17Gill, Isaiah I25 1:22.49

40.39 42.10

 
#47  Women 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Lydon, Ellie R1 5:14.84

28.82 31.75 32.0132.22

32.03 31.96 32.08 32.09

31.68 30.20

BAY-SE 17May, Avery C2 5:20.65

29.42 32.38 32.4532.57

32.31 32.22 32.49 32.65

32.61 31.55

BAY-SE 15Skeate, Peighton L3 5:22.62

29.92 32.03 32.3732.52

32.80 32.53 32.75 32.74

33.29 31.67

BAY-SE 17Gauvin, Rosalie4 5:28.38

30.26 33.18 34.0933.34

33.83 33.35 33.91 33.33

32.53 30.56

BAY-SE 15Sugden, Ava Q5 5:28.40

30.96 32.60 33.1432.57

33.51 33.48 33.05 33.45

33.42 32.22

BAY-SE 15Shaw, Hunter L6 5:29.70

30.17 33.51 33.6533.66

34.09 33.77 33.78 33.01

32.62 31.44

BAY-SE 14Summers, Anara R7 5:32.00

29.62 32.25 33.4832.93

33.79 34.12 34.34 34.21

33.96 33.30

BAY-SE 16Dillmon, Charlotte L8 5:41.44

32.34 33.97 34.7534.34

34.72 34.36 34.40 34.49

34.32 33.75

MCC-SE 13McInnes, Makayla A9 5:44.72

31.68 34.54 35.4935.14

35.35 35.02 34.97 35.13

35.02 32.38

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G10 5:47.98

31.86 34.73 35.5535.70

35.64 35.29 35.25 35.18

34.88 33.90

BAY-SE 15Tuder, Katie Grace G11 5:48.78

32.36 35.04 35.2435.48

35.24 35.48 35.45 35.39

35.61 33.49

WST-SE 15Leonard, Sarah Russell*12 5:49.68

31.20 34.70 34.9434.94

35.30 35.82 35.74 35.84

35.89 35.31

BAY-SE 16Laramore, Hannah E*12 5:49.68

31.71 34.65 35.5034.95

35.20 35.44 35.53 35.68

35.76 35.26

BAY-SE 14Smith, Violet J14 5:52.43

32.12 35.03 35.8836.42

35.89 35.69 35.60 36.28

36.40 33.12

BAY-SE 17Chittum, Monroe R15 5:52.87

32.58 34.99 35.7535.43

36.07 35.88 35.91 35.64

36.04 34.58

CW-GA 13Avitable, Kaylee C16 5:56.77

33.13 36.99 36.4336.19

37.26 36.36 36.22 35.29

35.28 33.62

BAY-SE 13Ruth, Nissa D17 5:57.97

33.38 37.16 37.2037.84

36.49 36.73 36.04 35.71

34.69 32.73

BAY-SE 14Koo, Kaitlyn S18 6:00.42

33.23 36.11 36.7136.66

36.72 37.00 36.57 37.09

36.34 33.99

MCC-SE 15Bolton, Hadley D19 6:01.03

33.13 36.14 36.7536.73

37.16 36.65 36.49 36.94

36.32 34.72

MCC-SE 14Adams, Marley M20 6:01.36

36.02 36.13 35.4635.16

35.82 37.36 36.55 36.99

36.55 35.32

BAY-SE 16Boyd, Ada E21 6:04.62

33.10 35.67 36.4336.36

36.94 37.33 37.04 37.26

37.06 37.43

BAY-SE 13Chittum, Charlie B22 6:16.73

34.33 37.39 38.4938.28

38.25 38.67 38.72 38.18

37.86 36.56

MCC-SE 15Hoeng, AmyLynn J23 6:24.70

34.58 37.86 38.8337.83

39.62 39.50 39.95 39.54

38.77 38.22

BAY-SE 13May, Finley K24 6:25.78

34.47 37.50 38.9238.25

39.81 39.54 40.45 39.31

39.71 37.82

BAY-SE 13Slattery, Morgan J25 6:28.40

33.63 37.76 40.1439.63

40.28 40.60 40.35 40.16

39.01 36.84

WST-SE 16Barry, Sienna R26 6:39.76

36.65 40.68 42.2540.67

41.80 41.14 41.33 41.31

38.21 35.72

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R27 6:45.62

33.99 40.13 42.2541.13

42.39 41.51 42.66 42.42

41.83 37.31

BAY-SE 13Sieg, Sophie A28 7:06.02

36.61 41.85 44.5443.57

44.62 44.52 43.83 44.55

43.10 38.83

WST-SE 13Torkelson, Katelyn A29 7:39.36

38.52 43.99 46.6246.44

46.73 47.66 47.27 48.11

47.87 46.15

 
#48  Men 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 18Hitchcock, Drew A1 4:48.45

25.92 29.20 29.6529.36

29.71 29.54 29.89 29.92

27.57 27.69

BAY-SE 17Adkins, Brandon B2 4:50.17

25.84 29.16 29.6629.33

29.86 29.66 29.65 29.95

29.09 27.97

BAY-SE 17Waldrep, Luke R3 4:54.78

26.85 29.17 29.8629.72

29.75 30.45 30.69 30.40

29.49 28.40

BAY-SE 18Brann, Alex F4 4:58.25

26.97 29.91 30.5030.46

30.73 30.57 30.73 30.33

29.72 28.33

BAY-SE 17Holliman, Elijah D5 5:00.98

25.78 29.68 31.5630.88

31.66 31.51 31.59 30.41

30.02 27.89

BAY-SE 15May, Maddox A6 5:01.24

26.75 30.49 30.9631.06

30.93 30.43 30.76 30.82

30.66 28.38

BAY-SE 16Vicknair, Felix S7 5:01.60

27.36 30.04 31.3431.08

31.10 30.85 30.87 30.12

30.01 28.83
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Results - Saturday AM 13 and Over
(#48  Men 13&O 500 Yard Free)

BAY-SE 16Brienza, Maxon C8 5:02.73

26.16 29.87 30.8230.85

31.02 30.73 31.26 31.21

31.08 29.73

BAY-SE 15Holliman, Jed A9 5:05.58

26.59 30.03 31.0231.69

30.69 31.08 31.42 31.65

31.37 30.04

BAY-SE 15Sewell, Shepherd D10 5:07.18

28.29 30.65 31.7030.87

31.59 31.49 31.24 31.17

30.85 29.33

BAY-SE 15Vicknair, Hayden S11 5:08.13

26.78 30.71 31.9631.86

31.57 31.79 32.35 30.40

32.00 28.71

CW-GA 14Eagen, Ryder O12 5:09.04

28.38 30.90 31.4031.07

31.43 31.35 31.48 31.22

31.59 30.22

BAY-SE 17Smith, Jon K13 5:09.19

27.29 30.21 31.3630.96

31.69 31.61 31.68 31.80

31.63 30.96

BAY-SE 16Boggs, Gavin D14 5:11.34

28.68 31.35 31.6031.72

31.61 31.47 31.87 31.36

31.26 30.42

BAY-SE 16Farnham, Nate H15 5:12.71

27.61 30.77 31.6831.64

31.95 31.88 32.10 31.94

32.00 31.14

MCC-SE 18Holmes, Jake C16 5:17.00

27.95 31.29 32.7131.86

32.51 32.18 32.45 32.34

32.29 31.42

WST-SE 14Brotemarkle, Ethan W17 5:27.62

29.04 32.07 33.8333.37

33.07 33.39 33.61 33.65

33.19 32.40

BAY-SE 14Maedel, Mitchell K18 5:30.55

29.35 33.57 33.7433.97

33.84 33.65 33.44 33.78

33.91 31.30

SETS-SE 15McDaniel, Cameron Z19 5:31.75

28.91 32.16 33.3532.67

33.74 34.47 35.12 34.52

34.24 32.57

CW-GA 14Zulauf, Jackson T20 5:37.78

29.54 33.55 34.1734.37

34.49 34.56 35.03 34.29

34.81 32.97

BAY-SE 14Stone, Hank A21 5:39.77

29.56 34.47 35.1735.06

34.47 34.48 35.05 34.89

35.26 31.36

MCC-SE 14Bilbrey IV, Benton G22 5:40.10

31.73 34.21 34.3834.19

34.21 34.61 34.94 34.67

34.31 32.85

BAY-SE 14Holliman, Noah S23 5:46.33

29.80 33.99 34.7935.09

35.23 35.17 35.79 36.38

35.46 34.63

BAY-SE 15Chacon, Evan G24 5:50.62

31.19 34.47 36.2835.35

35.62 35.76 36.13 36.14

35.52 34.16

CCAC-GA 15Callaway, Jackson W25 6:15.73

31.06 35.69 38.3537.84

39.45 38.78 39.26 39.08

39.12 37.10

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M26 6:28.77

33.89 39.43 39.9740.26

41.75 41.19 40.08 40.09

38.83 33.28


